



PRICE LIST FOR CHARGING AT ELEKTRO LJUBLJANA CHARGING STATIONS

Valid from 1 May 2021

CHARGING PRICES AC

Type of charging		Unit of	Price excl. VAT	22% VAT	Price incl. VAT
station		measurement			
AC up to 22 kW	Charging price	kWh	€ 0.1639	€ 0.0361	€ 0.20
	Surcharge for charging of over 180 minutes in duration*	€/min	€ 0.0246	€ 0.0054	€ 0.03

^{*}The surcharge is levied for charging of over 180 minutes in duration. It is only applied between 6 am and 7 pm.

CHARGING PRICES DC

Type of charging	Item	Unit of	Price excl. VAT	22% VAT	Price incl. VAT
station		measurement			
DC up to 50 kW	Charging price	kWh	€ 0.2459	€ 0.0541	€ 0.30
	Surcharge for charging of over 60 minutes in duration*	€/min	€ 0.0246	€ 0.0054	€ 0.03

ACCESS FEE

Access fee	Unit of measurement	Price excl. VAT	22% VAT	Price incl. VAT
'Charge and pay' user	€/charging	€ 0.8197	€ 0.1803	€ 1.00
Prepaid customer	€/charging	€ 0.4098	€ 0.0902	€ 0.50

The fee is applied for each electric vehicle charging procedure commenced.